
Результати співбесіди з іноземної мови 21 серпня 2025 р.
№ Результат
1. 198
2. 130
3. 175
4. 165
5. 140
6. не з'явився
7. 185
8. не з'явився
9. не з'явилась

10. не з'явилась
11. 137
12. 140
13. 150
14. 190
15. 140
16. не з'явилась
17. 150
18. 187
19. 140
20. 170
21. не з'явилась
22. 145
23. 140
24. 190
25. 170
26. 160
27. 140
28. 141
29. 140
30. 168
31. 140
32. не з'явилась
33. 180
34. 185
35. 155
36. не з'явився
37. 170
38. 160
39. 140
40. 185
41. 150
42. 144
43. не з'явився

Шандрук Тетяна Анатоліївна
Шашко Сергій Михайлович

Хомин Наталія Володимирівна

Хрущ Вікторія Степанівна

Цигіль Андріан Вікторович
Чаплик Нестор Романович
Чуприк Володимир Богданович

Степаненко Дар`я Андріївна

Стеців Валентина Володимирівна

Тесля Вадим Володимирович
Ушакова Марина Володимирівна
Фялковський Володимир 

Розуменко Наталія Михайлівна
Савчук Майя Василівна
Сало Максим Романович
Солоха Орест Мар`янович
Старковський Володимир 

Михайлюк Іванна Валеріївна
Музичко Роман Романович
Остапчук Ольга Миколаївна
Піщева Тетяна Петрівна
Помозибіда Оксана Казимирівна

Кушнір Світлана Володимирівна
Левенко Денис Станіславович
Лукачик Андрій Іванович
Лукашик Божена Ростиславівна
Марченко Ольга Михайлівна

Касьяненко Надія Іванівна
Кобель Володимир Сергійович
Конощук Руслана Василівна
Кузьма Олег Ігорович
Кучерява Вікторія Вікторівна

Дарчук Вадим Володимирович
Доценко Олексій Володимирович
Дрозд Іванна Олегівна
Железна Олена Миколаївна
Івашків Михайло Степанович

Боб`як Тетяна Миколаївна
Бялас Людмила Василівна
Валівко Олена Юріївна
Гаврищук Оксана Юріївна
Гуцалюк Олег Русланович

Прізвище і Пб
Байшур Ольга Ярославівна


